Solving your relay requirements since 1922
Amperite Co.
567 52nd Street
P.O. Box 329
West New York, NJ 07093
(800) 752-2329
D Series Flasher

Wiring Diagram:
Ordering Information:
Definition of a part number for the Amperite D Series Flasher.
Example:
A: Denotes nominal input voltage. Voltages available: 6, 12, 24, 48 & 115V AC; 6, 12,
24, 48 & 110V DC. Custom voltages are available.
B: Denotes type of input current required for operation: A = AC - Alternating Current; D
= DC - Direct Current
C: Denotes flasher configuration.
D: Denotes flash rate. Standard rates are 30, 45, 60, 75, 90 & 120 FPM. Custom rates are
available from 2 to 1000 FPM.
E: Denotes current options - Blank = Standard, H = Higher Operating Current.
F: Denotes form of termination - Blank = .110 male electro-plate solder terminals
(standard), X = .250 male quick connect terminals (optional), S = screw terminals
(optional), W = three 18” wires (optional).
G: Denotes use of solid state analog circuitry of D Series.
Solving Your Relay Requirements Since 1922